
C O O K I N G  C L U B  W I L L  B E  H E L D  T H R O U G H O U T  S E P T E M B E R  A N D
O C T O B E R  2 0 2 4 ,  A F T E R  S C H O O L  F R O M  3 - 4 P M  I N  T H E  F A M I L Y  &

C O N S U M E R  S C I E N C E  ( F A C S )  R O O M  ( R M .  3 1 5 ) .  A  D E T A I L E D
C A L E N D A R  C A N  B E  F O U N D  O N  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  P A G E ,  A N D  C A N

A L S O  B E  R E T R I E V E D  O N  T H E  C O O K I N G  C L U B  S C H O O L O G Y
C O U R S E .

S T U D E N T  S I G N A T U R E

Your student has shown an interest in joining MacArthur’s Cooking Club. The following
information outlines the details of the club, as well as expectations.

P A R E N T / G U A R D I A N  S I G N A T U R E

Rides home need to be arranged ahead of time. All students should have transportation ready by 4pm, and can be
picked up from the main entrance of MAC. Students that get picked up past 4:15pm more than twice, will not be
able to participate in future sessions.
Students can select which dates they would like to join, as they do not need to participate in every sessions for their
grade level. Due to high demand in participation, sessions are split into grade levels, with 6th grade being one day,
and 7th and 8th grade being another day.
All sign-ups for September 2024 will go live on our Schoology course on Thursday September 5th at 6pm. Each
meeting will have a capacity of 25 students. Mrs Alvaro will notify students ahead of time through Schoology if they
were able to be one of the first 25 students to sign up. The October meetings will go live on Thursday September 26 at
6pm.
All meetings will have a fee of $3, except for the last session, which is also for all grade levels. This fee is owed by the
day of the session, otherwise students will not be able to participate. Students should pay a session at a time.
To sign up for a meeting, students should go into our Schoology course, and then click on the meeting sign-up folder,
and then the 2024 folder, followed by the correct month folder. In order to participate, students and their
parents/guardians must sign and submit this permission slip back to Schoology.

COOKING
CLUB

Questions? Contact Mrs Alvaro
salvaro@d23.org

PERMISSION SLIP

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW



COOKING CLUB

Menu
IMPORTANT DATE INFORMATION

September 2024

October 2024

Date Recipe Grade Level Cost

Thursday Sept 5

Tuesday Sept 10

Thursday Sept 12

Tuesday Sept 17

Thursday Sept 19

Tuesday Sept 24

Thursday Sept 26

NONE

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

ALL

6TH

7 & 8TH

6TH

7 & 8TH

6TH

7 & 8TH

ALL

$3

Date Recipe Grade Level Cost
Tuesday Oct 1

Tuesday Oct 8

Thursday Oct 10

Tuesday Oct 15
Thursday Oct 17

Tuesday Oct 22

Thursday Oct 24
Tuesday Oct 29
Thursday Oct 31

$36TH

7 & 8TH

6TH

7 & 8TH

6TH
7 & 8TH

6TH
7 & 8TH

$3
$3
$3

$3

$3

$3
$3

NONE

Virtual Informational Meeting

BBQ Chicken Tostadas

BBQ Chicken Tostadas

Halloween Rice Krispie Treats

Fruit Salsa & Cinnamon Chips

Bubble-Up Pizza

Bubble-Up Pizza

Homemade Alfredo Pasta

Homemade Alfredo Pasta

Apple & Brie Grilled Cheese

Apple & Brie Grilled Cheese

Chicken Ranch Wrap

Chicken Ranch Wrap

Cinnamon Sugar Blondies

Cinnamon Sugar Blondies

Fruit Salsa & Cinnamon Chips


